
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES WEST SESSION 1(5 MINUTES FREE)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SAM BOYD STADIUM - LAS VEGAS, NV

ROUND 1 OF 1 - MAY 2, 2009

Dave Coombs East-West Shootout

LAS VEGAS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1W R. Dungey  1218.7891

116 R. Morais  1119.1782

19 J. Weimer  1119.1893

114 J. Brayton  819.5234

39 T. Canard  819.9625

42 J. Moss  920.0826

36 K. Cunningham  1220.2557

63 C. Blose  620.4168

801 J. Alessi  820.4599

87 P. Larsen  720.58610

350 B. Evans  520.76411

220 C. Seely  421.02012

85 S. Borkenhagen  721.22113

144 A. Martin  1221.27714

164 M. Hall  921.38915

55 R. Clark  821.41116

111 M. Sleeter  921.50617

407 A. Chatfield  922.17818

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1W R. Dungey  819.9571

114 J. Brayton  1020.2242

116 R. Morais  1120.3133

36 K. Cunningham  820.3154

42 J. Moss  420.4245

164 M. Hall  820.4656

19 J. Weimer  1120.4747

39 T. Canard  420.4858

87 P. Larsen  1120.5739

63 C. Blose  820.61610

85 S. Borkenhagen  720.67511

144 A. Martin  820.86412

350 B. Evans  420.92213

801 J. Alessi  720.93614

407 A. Chatfield  921.06115

55 R. Clark  821.17316

220 C. Seely  221.33017

111 M. Sleeter  621.56218

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1W R. Dungey  527.0601

39 T. Canard  1027.4512

116 R. Morais  1127.9193

19 J. Weimer  627.9354

42 J. Moss  228.0575

164 M. Hall  928.0876

87 P. Larsen  1128.0997

114 J. Brayton  828.1828

350 B. Evans  328.3409

36 K. Cunningham  928.36810

63 C. Blose  628.43611

407 A. Chatfield  728.62012

85 S. Borkenhagen  328.67813

801 J. Alessi  828.78214

144 A. Martin  828.90615

55 R. Clark  829.30316

111 M. Sleeter  629.31817

220 C. Seely  429.52118
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